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VERA GREY

SKU:0L90118GY

Description

Vera ceramic base complete with shade.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

Cord / Wire Material

Lamp Switch

Oriel Lighting

Grey

E14

40W

NO

240V

26.5

13

13

H265 D130

265

130

WHITE PVC

On/ Off Switch on Cord

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighBugptier. @odBetails and specifications are currenO&ME! BGY of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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VERA Taupe

SKU:0L90118TP

Description

Vera ceramic base complete with shade.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

Cord / Wire Material

Lamp Switch

Oriel Lighting

TAUPE

E14

40W

NO

240V

26.5

13

13

H265 D130

265

130

WHITE PVC

On/ Off Switch on Cord

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighBugptier. @odBetails and specifications are currenO&&I BT of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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VERA White

SKU:0L90118WH

Description
Vera ceramic base complete with shade.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour White
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E14
Wattage 40W
Bulb Included NO
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 26.5
Overall Width 13
Overall Depth 13
Item Dimensions H265 D130
Fitting Height 265
Fitting Diameter 130
Cord / Wire Material WHITE PVC
Lamp Switch On/ Off Switch on Cord

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighBugptier. @odBetails and specifications are currenO&&! BWE-Hof printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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